PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 14671PL

Date: 28.11.2023 Date created: 18.02.2020 Version: 21.06
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Surimi Maki Sticks 18cm MSC, Free range egg,
10x1000g PP

Theragra chalcogramma, Merluccius productus

Net weight: 1.000 g Origin: PL

Gross weight: 1.000 g Duty tariff code: 1604200500

Certificate/-s: MSC-C-50621 Sushi Maki Sticks nemers1000g. |
Languages: EN, DA, SV, Fl, PL, DE, BG, I =

(Photo is not necessarily the actual size variant)

INGREDIENTS

Water, surimi 30,6% (fish* meat, sugar, stabilizers: E420, E450iii, E451i), starches (gluten), sugar, salt, rapeseed oil, flavourings
(contains crustaceans, soya), egg white powder (free range), flavour enhancers: E631, E635, colours: E120, E160c.

STORAGE ALLERGENS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF:

At -18° C or colder Crustaceans and products thereof ¢ Crustaceans and products thereof
e Cereals containing gluten, namely: wheat,
rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut or their
hybridised strains, and products thereof
e Eggs and products thereof
e Fish and products thereof
e Soyabeans and products thereof

PRODUCTION NUTRITION FACTS (100 g)

Production method: Wild catch Energy 435 kJ / 104 kcal
Area of catch: Northeast Pacific Ocean Fat 199
Fishing gear: Trawl - of which saturates <0.1g
Aut. No.: PL32041803WE Carbohydrates 17 g
- of which sugars 5649
Proteins 49g¢g
Salt 199

Label Finland: Kraftigt saltat / Voimakassuolainen

COOKING

Ready for consumption

Planets Pride A/S - Valbyvej 69E - 4200 Slagelse - Denmark - +45 7027 0772 - planetspride.com



- Lengthcm  Width cm Height cm Weight kg EAN barcode

I 5 Unit 24.00 25.00 2.00 1.00 5710881146715

T Carton 40.00 25.00 16.00 10.60 5710882146714

fgp Cartons per layer 9.00

s Units per carton 10 Layers per pallet 10.00

LENGTH Total units per pallet 900 Total cartons per pallet 90

MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Limit Method
E.coli <10 cfu/g ISO TS 16649-3
Listeria Absence/25g
Salmonella Absence/25¢g EN/ISO 6579
Staphylococci 500 cfu/g

CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Limit Method

ADDITIVES
Limit Method
E450, E451, E452 5000 mg/kg

FOOD CONTACT MATERIALS

Lietpak, Lithuania, Plastic

The supplier certifies that neither the final product, nor the ingredients included in its composition, come from GMOs and they
haven't been polluted with genetically modified DNA.



